ADD: 4F, Deliwei Industrial Park, Page 1 of 3
Longhua Town,Shenzhen,China 518109 FY-CP-03-10-03
T:+86-755-29048607 F: +86-755-29048624 Rev A1
Flyin D2×2 Bypass Mechanical LGX Optical Switch
Description
Flyin Optronics' D2x2 Bypass Mechanical LGX Optical Switch is based on Advanced Optoelectronic Integrated Technology. The
D2×2B Mechanical LGX optical switch can protect from network failures and is easy to implement network maintenance. With the

T:+86-755-29048607 F: +86-755-29048624 Rev A1
Ordering Information
Type Mode Wavelength
Voltage
Type
Control Model Fiber Type Fiber Diameter Connector
LGX
D2x2B
S=SM 85= 850 3=3V N=Non- Latching 5=50/125 25=250um O=None
M=MM 13=1310 5=5V 6=62.5/125 90=900um 1=FC/PC
15=1550 9= 9/125 loose tube 2= FC/APC
13/15=1310/1550 X=Others X=Others 3=SC/PC
X:Others 4= SC/APC
5=ST/PC
6=LC/PC
7=LC/APC
X: Others